
+

Make every seed count!

OVERSEEDING



Golf Direct Overseeding
Prevent expensive grass seed waste: Vredo makes every seed count!

Day 0 Day 14 Day 42

0

20

40

60

80

100

%

Spiked rollerBroadcaster

22% 22% 30% 71% 96% 97%

Germination % Distribution %

Spiked roller

Control

double disc

Sowing
method

Broadcaster

15 kg bag

3,3 kg

4,5 kg

14,4 kg

15 kg

Germination

22 %

30 %

96 %

100 %

=







£ 110.00

£ 105.60

£ 33.00

Value1

£ 24.20

£ 0,00

£ 4.40

£ 77.00

£ 85.80

Value%

78 %

70 %

4 %

0 %

Utilized grass seed Wastage

Example based on average UK prices: 1 Red fescue) - £110 per 15kg bag. Information based on tests by: Inno-
seeds DLF 2013, Barenbrug BV 2012. A Pöllinger. AU Triesdorf. Prosementis Deutschland.

VREDO - the true Overseeder, sowing seed in the ground, not on top!

The ownership of a VREDO Direct Overseeder, which is a true overseeding machine, is an investment that will pay itself back very quickly. 
By sowing the seed in the ground instead of merely broadcasting it on top of it, you make the best use of your costly grass seed. Your grass 
will then be lush and green in no time. Other “overseeders” are probably cheaper to buy, but much more expensive in everyday use and 

in the long-run - see the examples above. That’s why you should ask for a VREDO!

Graph: Germination & distribution percentages Table: Comparision of seed cost with actual germination figures

Campey Turf Care Systems | +44 (0)1260 224568 | www.campeyturfcare.com


