



Golf Direct Overseeding



Prevent expensive grass seed waste: Vredo makes every seed count!

Graph: Germination & distribution percentages 100 80 60 % 40 20 22% 22% 30% 71% 96% 97% ٥ Vredo Spiked roller Broadcaster Germination % Distribution %

Sowing method	Utilized grass seed			Wastage		
	Germination	15 kg bag	Value ¹	%	Value	=
Control	100 %	15 kg	£ 110.00	0 %	£ 0,00	
Uredo double disc	96 %	14,4 kg	£ 105.60	4 %	£4.40	\checkmark
Spiked roller	30 %	4,5 kg	£ 33.00	70 %	£ 77.00	×
Broadcaster	22 %	3,3 kg	£ 24.20	78 %	£85.80	x

Example based on average UK prices: ¹Red fescue) - £110 per 15kg bag. Information based on tests by: Innoseeds DLF 2013, Barenbrug BV 2012. A Pöllinger. AU Triesdorf. Prosementis Deutschland.

The ownership of a **VREDO** Direct Overseeder, which is a true overseeding machine, is an investment that will pay itself back very quickly. By sowing the seed in the ground instead of merely broadcasting it on top of it, you make the best use of your costly grass seed. Your grass will then be lush and **green** in no time. Other "overseeders" are probably cheaper to buy, but much more expensive in everyday use and in the long-run - see the examples above. That's why you should ask for a **VREDO**!

VREDO - the true Overseeder, sowing seed in the ground, not on top!



Campey Turf Care Systems | +44 (0)1260 224568 | www.campeyturfcare.com